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Summary

Topic Description Results

Adult Respect
76%
 1
since last survey

Adult Support
74%
0
since last survey

Attitudes Towards Substance Use
68%
 1
since last survey

Bullying
54%
 2
since last survey

SEL Skills: Relationship Skills
69%
 1
since last survey

SEL Skills: Responsible Decision-Making
75%
 1
since last survey

SEL Skills: Self-Awareness of Emotions
71%
0
since last survey

Washoe County School District
2018-19 Student Climate Survey, Student Climate Survey

Page 2 of 26 | This report was created on Thursday, September 26, 2019 www.panoramaed.com



SEL Skills: Self-Awareness of Self Concept
72%
0
since last survey

SEL Skills: Self-Management of Emotion
53%
 1
since last survey

SEL Skills: Self-Management of Goals
61%
0
since last survey

SEL Skills: Self-Management of Schoolwork
57%
0
since last survey

SEL Skills: Social Awareness
77%
 1
since last survey

Safety
83%
 1
since last survey

School Participation
68%
 1
since last survey

Student Engagement
59%
 1
since last survey
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Student Respect
57%
 2
since last survey

Victimization
65%
 1
since last survey

32,657 responses
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Adult Respect

Your average

76%
32,657 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 88%

Q.1: Teachers and staff at my school treat each other
with respect.

Strongly Agree 33% 10680

Agree 55% 17607

Disagree 8% 2603

Strongly Disagree 4% 1316

 3 from last survey Favorable: 61%

Q.2: Teachers and staff at my school treat all students
fairly.

Strongly Agree 18% 5779

Agree 43% 13887

Disagree 26% 8426

Strongly Disagree 12% 4008

 0 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.3: Teachers and staff at my school trust students to
make good choices.

Strongly Agree 20% 6299

Agree 53% 16981

Disagree 19% 6263

Strongly Disagree 8% 2616

 2 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.4: Adults working at this school treat all students
respectfully.

Strongly Agree 21% 6756

Agree 51% 16355

Disagree 20% 6402

Strongly Disagree 8% 2620

 2 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.5: The rules and school-wide expectations for
behavior are very clear at my school.

Strongly Agree 26% 8369

Agree 57% 18223

Disagree 13% 4164

Strongly Disagree 4% 1378

 0 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.6: Teachers and staff always make sure students
follow rules and expectations for behavior.

Strongly Agree 27% 8735

Agree 54% 17465

Disagree 14% 4507

Strongly Disagree 5% 1460
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Adult Support

Your average

74%
32,657 responses

Change

0
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 92%

Q.1: My teachers think I can get high grades in their
classes if I try hard enough.

Strongly Agree 44% 14192

Agree 48% 15381

Disagree 5% 1645

Strongly Disagree 3% 900

 1 from last survey Favorable: 61%

Q.2: My teachers connect what I am doing in school to
life outside of the classroom.

Strongly Agree 14% 4571

Agree 47% 14837

Disagree 28% 8938

Strongly Disagree 11% 3533

 0 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.3: It is easy to talk with teachers at this school.

Strongly Agree 19% 5932

Agree 50% 15987

Disagree 22% 6945

Strongly Disagree 10% 3159

 1 from last survey Favorable: 75%

Q.4: Teachers are available when I need to talk with
them.

Strongly Agree 17% 5594

Agree 57% 18362

Disagree 19% 6101

Strongly Disagree 6% 1917

 1 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.5: If I am absent, there is a teacher or some other
adult at school that will notice my absence.

Strongly Agree 28% 8812

Agree 53% 17081

Disagree 12% 3972

Strongly Disagree 7% 2097
 1 from last survey Favorable: 56%

Q.6: Teachers understand my problems.

Strongly Agree 12% 3685

Agree 44% 14061

Disagree 29% 9073

Strongly Disagree 16% 4997
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 0 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.7: My teachers care about me.

Strongly Agree 24% 7760

Agree 56% 17917

Disagree 12% 3918

Strongly Disagree 7% 2263

 1 from last survey Favorable: 73%

Q.8: My teachers make me feel good about myself.

Strongly Agree 19% 5957

Agree 54% 17204

Disagree 19% 5991

Strongly Disagree 8% 2594

 0 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.9: I can meet the expectations that my teachers
have set for me.

Strongly Agree 20% 6480

Agree 60% 19291

Disagree 14% 4626

Strongly Disagree 5% 1547
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Attitudes Towards Substance Use

Your average

68%
32,657 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 38%

Q.1: How much do you think people risk harming
themselves physically or in other ways...if they use
marijuana once or twice a week?

Great risk 15% 2068

Moderate risk 23% 3197

Slight risk 29% 4028

No risk 33% 4516

 1 from last survey Favorable: 77%

Q.2: How much do you think people risk harming
themselves physically or in other ways...if they use
prescription drugs that are not prescribed to them?

Great risk 48% 6567

Moderate risk 30% 4076

Slight risk 14% 1883

No risk 9% 1263

 2 from last survey Favorable: 69%

Q.3: How much do you think people risk harming
themselves physically or in other ways...if they take
one or two drinks of an alcoholic beverage nearly
every day?

Great risk 37% 5128

Moderate risk 32% 4447

Slight risk 19% 2627

No risk 12% 1587
 2 from last survey Favorable: 85%

Q.4: How wrong do your parents feel it would be for
you to...have one or two drinks of an alcoholic
beverage nearly every day?

Very wrong 63% 8739

Wrong 22% 3040

A little bit wrong 9% 1222

Not at all wrong 6% 800

 1 from last survey Favorable: 75%

Q.5: How wrong do your parents feel it would be for
you to...use marijuana?

Very wrong 55% 7539

Wrong 21% 2849

A little bit wrong 14% 1869

Not at all wrong 11% 1533

 0 from last survey Favorable: 91%

Q.6: How wrong do your parents feel it would be for
you to...use prescription drugs not prescribed to you?

Very wrong 75% 10312

Wrong 16% 2172

A little bit wrong 5% 655

Not at all wrong 5% 655
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 1 from last survey Favorable: 60%

Q.7: How wrong do your peers feel it would be for you
to...have one or two drinks of an alcoholic beverage
nearly every day?

Very wrong 31% 4257

Wrong 30% 4071

A little bit wrong 23% 3165

Not at all wrong 17% 2289
 0 from last survey Favorable: 45%

Q.8: How wrong do your peers feel it would be for you
to...use marijuana?

Very wrong 25% 3384

Wrong 20% 2776

A little bit wrong 21% 2962

Not at all wrong 34% 4657

 1 from last survey Favorable: 75%

Q.9: How wrong do your peers feel it would be for you
to...use prescription drugs not prescribed to you?

Very wrong 46% 6329

Wrong 29% 3987

A little bit wrong 14% 1990

Not at all wrong 11% 1488
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Bullying

Your average

54%
32,657 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 3 from last survey Favorable: 62%

Q.1: Students at this school are often bullied.

Strongly Disagree 18% 5603

Disagree 44% 14161

Agree 28% 9006

Strongly Agree 10% 3241

 0 from last survey Favorable: 54%

Q.2: Students at this school try to stop bullying.

Strongly Agree 13% 4232

Agree 41% 13024

Disagree 31% 9985

Strongly Disagree 15% 4672

 3 from last survey Favorable: 46%

Q.3: Students often spread mean rumors or lies about
others at this school on the internet (i.e., Facebook™,
email, and instant message).

Strongly Disagree 16% 5170

Disagree 30% 9439

Agree 34% 10701

Strongly Agree 20% 6492
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High School

How did people respond?

Q.1: What do you plan to do after you graduate high
school? (select all that apply)

Do not have a plan for
after high school

5% 1445

Do not think I will
graduate high school

2% 556

Attend a 4-year
college/university

32% 8742

Attend a 2-year
college/university

9% 2485

Attend a career or
technical school

7% 2054

Work full-time 11% 3099

Work part-time 14% 3839

Serve in the military 6% 1602

Gap year to
travel/work with plans

to go to
college/university

afterwards

8% 2149

Other 6% 1731
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SEL Skills: Relationship Skills

Your average

69%
32,657 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 82%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Respecting a classmate's
opinions during a disagreement.

Very Easy 26% 8275

Easy 57% 18240

Difficult 14% 4454

Very Difficult 4% 1265

 2 from last survey Favorable: 85%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Getting along with my
classmates.

Very Easy 33% 10776

Easy 51% 16493

Difficult 12% 3760

Very Difficult 4% 1226

 1 from last survey Favorable: 39%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Sharing what I am feeling with
others.

Very Easy 10% 3210

Easy 29% 9269

Difficult 33% 10698

Very Difficult 28% 8973

 1 from last survey Favorable: 50%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Talking to an adult when I have
problems at school.

Very Easy 15% 4725

Easy 35% 11390

Difficult 28% 8989

Very Difficult 22% 7032

 2 from last survey Favorable: 73%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Being welcoming to someone I
don't usually eat lunch with.

Very Easy 23% 7442

Easy 50% 16160

Difficult 19% 6041

Very Difficult 8% 2491
 2 from last survey Favorable: 87%

Q.6: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Getting along with my teachers.

Very Easy 41% 13106

Easy 46% 14829

Difficult 9% 2948

Very Difficult 4% 1357
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SEL Skills: Responsible Decision-Making

Your average

75%
32,657 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Thinking about what might
happen before making a decision.

Very Easy 18% 5709

Easy 51% 16288

Difficult 25% 7979

Very Difficult 7% 2204
 1 from last survey Favorable: 86%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing what is right or wrong.

Very Easy 38% 12084

Easy 48% 15434

Difficult 11% 3684

Very Difficult 3% 968

 1 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Thinking of different ways to
solve a problem.

Very Easy 20% 6372

Easy 56% 17986

Difficult 21% 6603

Very Difficult 4% 1195

 1 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Saying "no" to a friend who
wants to break the rules.

Very Easy 33% 10608

Easy 43% 13791

Difficult 17% 5400

Very Difficult 7% 2327

 3 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Helping to make my school a
better place.

Very Easy 18% 5687

Easy 50% 16035

Difficult 23% 7421

Very Difficult 9% 2928
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SEL Skills: Self-Awareness of Emotions

Your average

71%
32,657 responses

Change

0
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 70%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when my feelings are
making it hard for me to focus.

Very Easy 27% 8613

Easy 43% 14044

Difficult 22% 7154

Very Difficult 8% 2488
 0 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing the emotions I feel.

Very Easy 32% 10266

Easy 42% 13494

Difficult 19% 6185

Very Difficult 7% 2316

 2 from last survey Favorable: 58%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing ways to make myself
feel better when I'm sad.

Very Easy 20% 6494

Easy 38% 12337

Difficult 28% 9085

Very Difficult 14% 4391

 0 from last survey Favorable: 79%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Noticing what my body does
when I am nervous.

Very Easy 32% 10267

Easy 47% 15218

Difficult 16% 5209

Very Difficult 5% 1527

 0 from last survey Favorable: 78%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when my mood affects
how I treat others.

Very Easy 28% 8991

Easy 50% 16231

Difficult 17% 5619

Very Difficult 5% 1446

 1 from last survey Favorable: 67%

Q.6: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing ways I calm myself
down.

Very Easy 22% 7158

Easy 45% 14467

Difficult 24% 7847

Very Difficult 9% 2882
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SEL Skills: Self-Awareness of Self Concept

Your average

72%
32,657 responses

Change

0
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 80%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing what my strengths
are.

Very Easy 25% 8209

Easy 55% 17893

Difficult 17% 5484

Very Difficult 3% 876

 1 from last survey Favorable: 63%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing how to get better at
things that are hard for me to do at school.

Very Easy 12% 3804

Easy 51% 16385

Difficult 33% 10493

Very Difficult 5% 1602

 2 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when I am wrong
about something.

Very Easy 20% 6302

Easy 55% 17709

Difficult 22% 7027

Very Difficult 4% 1244

 1 from last survey Favorable: 72%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when I can't control
something.

Very Easy 21% 6839

Easy 51% 16461

Difficult 22% 7198

Very Difficult 5% 1710
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SEL Skills: Self-Management of Emotion

Your average

53%
32,657 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 49%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Getting through something
even when I feel frustrated.

Very Easy 11% 3531

Easy 38% 12235

Difficult 39% 12572

Very Difficult 12% 3974

 3 from last survey Favorable: 62%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Being patient even when I am
really excited.

Very Easy 18% 5778

Easy 44% 14320

Difficult 27% 8785

Very Difficult 10% 3375

 1 from last survey Favorable: 47%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Staying calm when I feel
stressed.

Very Easy 11% 3538

Easy 36% 11500

Difficult 37% 11983

Very Difficult 16% 5287

 1 from last survey Favorable: 55%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Working on things even when I
don't like them.

Very Easy 12% 3993

Easy 43% 13918

Difficult 33% 10625

Very Difficult 12% 3737
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SEL Skills: Self-Management of Goals

Your average

61%
32,657 responses

Change

0
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 55%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Finishing tasks even if they are
hard for me.

Very Easy 12% 3769

Easy 44% 14094

Difficult 36% 11651

Very Difficult 9% 2787
 0 from last survey Favorable: 71%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Setting goals for myself.

Very Easy 25% 8118

Easy 46% 14692

Difficult 22% 7019

Very Difficult 8% 2426

 0 from last survey Favorable: 52%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Reaching goals that I set for
myself.

Very Easy 11% 3448

Easy 42% 13465

Difficult 37% 12075

Very Difficult 10% 3276

 0 from last survey Favorable: 66%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Thinking through the steps it
will take to reach my goal.

Very Easy 14% 4476

Easy 52% 16712

Difficult 28% 8988

Very Difficult 6% 1917
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SEL Skills: Self-Management of Schoolwork

Your average

57%
32,657 responses

Change

0
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 55%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Doing my schoolwork even
when I do not feel like it.

Very Easy 17% 5331

Easy 39% 12524

Difficult 31% 10122

Very Difficult 13% 4321
 1 from last survey Favorable: 59%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Being prepared for tests.

Very Easy 15% 4814

Easy 44% 14108

Difficult 32% 10222

Very Difficult 10% 3124

 1 from last survey Favorable: 59%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Working on assignments even
when they are hard.

Very Easy 12% 3940

Easy 47% 15171

Difficult 33% 10648

Very Difficult 8% 2490

 0 from last survey Favorable: 58%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Planning ahead so I can turn a
project in on time.

Very Easy 16% 5190

Easy 42% 13449

Difficult 32% 10255

Very Difficult 10% 3314

 2 from last survey Favorable: 60%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Finishing my schoolwork
without reminders.

Very Easy 18% 5831

Easy 42% 13580

Difficult 30% 9600

Very Difficult 10% 3250

 1 from last survey Favorable: 49%

Q.6: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Staying focused in class even
when there are distractions.

Very Easy 11% 3604

Easy 38% 12236

Difficult 37% 11802

Very Difficult 14% 4622
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SEL Skills: Social Awareness

Your average

77%
32,657 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 77%

Q.1: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Learning from people with
different opinions than me.

Very Easy 20% 6598

Easy 57% 18336

Difficult 19% 6137

Very Difficult 4% 1294

 1 from last survey Favorable: 78%

Q.2: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing what people may be
feeling by the look on their face.

Very Easy 29% 9468

Easy 49% 15762

Difficult 18% 5857

Very Difficult 4% 1192

 0 from last survey Favorable: 80%

Q.3: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing when someone needs
help.

Very Easy 27% 8572

Easy 53% 17249

Difficult 18% 5705

Very Difficult 3% 795

 1 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.4: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing how to get help when
I'm having trouble with a classmate.

Very Easy 20% 6589

Easy 48% 15412

Difficult 24% 7682

Very Difficult 8% 2575

 1 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.5: Please tell us how easy or difficult these
behaviors are for you: Knowing how my actions
impact my classmates.

Very Easy 23% 7476

Easy 58% 18557

Difficult 16% 5100

Very Difficult 3% 1106
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Safety

Your average

83%
32,657 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 85%

Q.1: I feel safe: on the way to and from school.

Strongly Agree 31% 9914

Agree 54% 17263

Disagree 10% 3271

Strongly Disagree 5% 1638

 1 from last survey Favorable: 80%

Q.2: I feel safe: while at school.

Strongly Agree 26% 8185

Agree 55% 17511

Disagree 14% 4429

Strongly Disagree 6% 1892

 1 from last survey Favorable: 86%

Q.3: I feel safe: during lunchtime at school.

Strongly Agree 28% 9084

Agree 58% 18517

Disagree 9% 3028

Strongly Disagree 5% 1459

 1 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.4: I feel safe: in the restrooms at school.

Strongly Agree 22% 7056

Agree 54% 17398

Disagree 15% 4932

Strongly Disagree 8% 2585

 0 from last survey Favorable: 86%

Q.5: I feel safe: moving between classes.

Strongly Agree 28% 8877

Agree 58% 18546

Disagree 10% 3158

Strongly Disagree 4% 1422
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School Participation

Your average

68%
32,657 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 5 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.1: I regularly attend school-sponsored events, such
as school dances, sporting events, student
performances, or other school activities.

Strongly Agree 15% 588

Agree 42% 1674

Disagree 28% 1106

Strongly Disagree 15% 582

 1 from last survey Favorable: 53%

Q.2: I regularly participate in extra-curricular activities
offered through this school, such as school clubs or
organizations, musical groups, sports teams, student
government, or any other extra-curricular activities.

Strongly Agree 14% 539

Agree 39% 1527

Disagree 31% 1228

Strongly Disagree 16% 636

 1 from last survey Favorable: 80%

Q.3: There are lots of chances for students to get
involved in sports, clubs, and other school activities
outside of class.

Strongly Agree 25% 1002

Agree 55% 2171

Disagree 14% 546

Strongly Disagree 6% 225
 1 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.4: I have a lot of chances to be part of class
discussions or activities.

Strongly Agree 24% 942

Agree 59% 2329

Disagree 12% 469

Strongly Disagree 5% 212
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Student Engagement

Your average

59%
32,657 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 58%

Q.1: Most of what I learn in school is interesting.

Strongly Agree 10% 3052

Agree 48% 15501

Disagree 29% 9499

Strongly Disagree 13% 4198

 1 from last survey Favorable: 75%

Q.2: School keeps my mind really busy.

Strongly Agree 31% 9865

Agree 44% 14249

Disagree 17% 5539

Strongly Disagree 8% 2551

 2 from last survey Favorable: 44%

Q.3: Time seems to pass very quickly in my classes.

Strongly Agree 13% 4242

Agree 31% 10066

Disagree 32% 10395

Strongly Disagree 23% 7535

 1 from last survey Favorable: 46%

Q.4: I think a lot about what I learn in my classes even
when I'm out of school.

Strongly Agree 9% 2993

Agree 37% 11946

Disagree 36% 11426

Strongly Disagree 18% 5788

 2 from last survey Favorable: 49%

Q.5: I look forward to coming to school every day.

Strongly Agree 13% 4240

Agree 35% 11407

Disagree 31% 9826

Strongly Disagree 21% 6693

 2 from last survey Favorable: 73%

Q.6: I am happy to be at this school.

Strongly Agree 25% 7893

Agree 48% 15563

Disagree 15% 4933

Strongly Disagree 12% 3734
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 0 from last survey Favorable: 68%

Q.7: I feel like I am part of this school.

Strongly Agree 19% 6184

Agree 49% 15814

Disagree 20% 6513

Strongly Disagree 11% 3637
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Student Respect

Your average

57%
32,657 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 47%

Q.1: Students at my school treat teachers and staff
with respect.

Strongly Agree 7% 2352

Agree 40% 12837

Disagree 37% 11788

Strongly Disagree 16% 5124

 5 from last survey Favorable: 49%

Q.2: Students treat other students at my school the
same regardless of their similarities or differences.

Strongly Agree 9% 2762

Agree 40% 12879

Disagree 33% 10474

Strongly Disagree 18% 5894

 1 from last survey Favorable: 79%

Q.3: People of different cultural backgrounds, races,
or ethnicities get along well at this school.

Strongly Agree 21% 6814

Agree 58% 18530

Disagree 14% 4582

Strongly Disagree 7% 2064
 2 from last survey Favorable: 54%

Q.4: Students respect one another.

Strongly Agree 8% 2594

Agree 46% 14836

Disagree 32% 10253

Strongly Disagree 13% 4302

 3 from last survey Favorable: 42%

Q.5: Students at this school think it is important to
follow the rules.

Strongly Agree 7% 2136

Agree 35% 11247

Disagree 40% 12912

Strongly Disagree 18% 5654

 2 from last survey Favorable: 73%

Q.6: Boys and girls are treated equally well at this
school.

Strongly Agree 21% 6658

Agree 52% 16744

Disagree 18% 5617

Strongly Disagree 9% 3021
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Victimization

Your average

65%
32,657 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 4 from last survey Favorable: 54%

Q.1: At school, how many times this year have
you...been grabbed, shoved, punched or kicked by
someone being mean?

0 times 54% 17236

1-2 times 24% 7654

3-4 times 10% 3082

5-6 times 4% 1150

7+ times 9% 3001

 3 from last survey Favorable: 40%

Q.2: At school, how many times this year have
you...been cursed at, verbally threatened, or made fun
of by someone being mean?

0 times 40% 12889

1-2 times 24% 7730

3-4 times 12% 3852

5-6 times 6% 1767

7+ times 18% 5790

 1 from last survey Favorable: 30%

Q.3: At school, how many times this year have
you...seen a physical fight?

0 times 30% 9742

1-2 times 34% 10915

3-4 times 17% 5574

5-6 times 6% 1897

7+ times 12% 3961

 2 from last survey Favorable: 79%

Q.4: At school, how many times this year have
you...been in a physical fight?

0 times 79% 25326

1-2 times 13% 4210

3-4 times 4% 1114

5-6 times 1% 453

7+ times 3% 978

 0 from last survey Favorable: 76%

Q.5: At school, how many times this year have
you...seen another student with a gun, knife, or other
weapon?

0 times 76% 24530

1-2 times 17% 5464

3-4 times 3% 1027

5-6 times 1% 320

7+ times 2% 725

 0 from last survey Favorable: 90%

Q.6: At school, how many times this year have
you...been threatened with a gun, knife, or other
weapon?

0 times 90% 28852

1-2 times 6% 2030

3-4 times 2% 472

5-6 times 1% 206

7+ times 2% 507
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 3 from last survey Favorable: 66%

Q.7: At school, how many times this year have
you...had property stolen or deliberately damaged,
such as your books, clothing, or car?

0 times 66% 21067

1-2 times 23% 7373

3-4 times 6% 1916

5-6 times 2% 563

7+ times 4% 1139

 1 from last survey Favorable: 79%

Q.8: At school, how many times this year have
you...received cruel, vicious, or threatening messages
through text messaging, email, or social networking
sites?

0 times 79% 25445

1-2 times 11% 3592

3-4 times 4% 1228

5-6 times 2% 488

7+ times 4% 1261

 3 from last survey Favorable: 75%

Q.9: At school, how many times this year have
you...had someone take your picture and forwarded it
to other people's phones or posted it on the internet
without your knowledge or consent?

0 times 75% 23867

1-2 times 15% 4663

3-4 times 5% 1457

5-6 times 2% 503

7+ times 5% 1503
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